SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION NOTICE

Parlex Standard ZIF Style Cables Part Numbering Configurations
and General Specifications
Standard Part Numbering Configuration
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Bulk roll with no exposed conductors and no stiffeners with stripe marked over first conductorKS
KK Bulk roll with no exposed conductors and no stiffeners
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Tolerances
Marking - See Note
Notes:
Marking - Minimum marking to be " PARLEX and Date Code". On cables where
spacing does not allow parts will not be marked.
Standard ZIF Cable - Reverse side exposure
Exposed Conductor
Cable Length
Stiffener
Cable Width Span
Pitch
Conductor Width
Margin
Mating Thickness
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Marking - See Note
SHEET   1   OF   4
SHEET   2   OF   4
SHEET   3   OF   4
SHEET   4   OF   4
Cable end orientations
( For cables with less than 10
Conductors use only 1 number
Ex. 100R8-1252B - )
±.030" (.76MM)
±.050" (1.27MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±1% OF LENGTH
±.005" (.127MM)
±.075" (1.905mm)
±.100" (2.54mm)
±.125" (3.175mm)
±.150" (3.810mm)
±.200" (5.08mm)
±.250" (6.35mm)
Pitch Margin UL
Style #
20890
20890
20890
20566
20566
UL Style # Notes
   20890 = .008" Min spacing between conductors, Voltage rating = 90 Volts
   20566 = .010" Min spacing between conductors, Voltage rating = 90 Volts

Parlex Standard ZIF Style Cables Part Numbering Configurations
and General Specifications
Standard Part Numbering Configuration
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Bulk roll with no exposed conductors and no stiffeners with stripe marked over first conductorKS
KK Bulk roll with no exposed conductors and no stiffeners
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Tolerances
Marking - See Note
Notes:
Marking - Minimum marking to be " PARLEX and Date Code". On cables where
spacing does not allow parts will not be marked.
Standard ZIF Cable - Reverse side exposure
Exposed Conductor
Cable Length
Stiffener
Cable Width Span
Pitch
Conductor Width
Margin
Mating Thickness
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Marking - See Note
SHEET   1   OF   4
SHEET   2   OF   4
SHEET   3   OF   4
SHEET   4   OF   4
Cable end orientations
( For cables with less than 10
Conductors use only 1 number
Ex. 100R8-1252B - )
±.030" (.76MM)
±.050" (1.27MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±1% OF LENGTH
±.005" (.127MM)
±.075" (1.905mm)
±.100" (2.54mm)
±.125" (3.175mm)
±.150" (3.810mm)
±.200" (5.08mm)
±.250" (6.35mm)
Pitch Margin UL
Style #
20890
20890
20890
20566
20566
UL Style # Notes
   20890 = .008" Min spacing between conductors, Voltage rating = 90 Volts
   20566 = .010" Min spacing between conductors, Voltage rating = 90 Volts

Parlex Standard ZIF Style Cables Part Numbering Configurations
and General Specifications
Standard Part Numbering Configuration
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Bulk roll with no exposed conductors and no stiffeners with stripe marked over first conductorKS
KK Bulk roll with no exposed conductors and no stiffeners
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Tolerances
Marking - See Note
Notes:
Marking - Minimum marking to be " PARLEX and Date Code". On cables where
spacing does not allow parts will not be marked.
Standard ZIF Cable - Reverse side exposure
Exposed Conductor
Cable Length
Stiffener
Cable Width Span
Pitch
Conductor Width
Margin
Mating Thickness
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Marking - See Note
SHEET   1   OF   4
SHEET   2   OF   4
SHEET   3   OF   4
SHEET   4   OF   4
Cable end orientations
( For cables with less than 10
Conductors use only 1 number
Ex. 100R8-1252B - )
±.030" (.76MM)
±.050" (1.27MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±1% OF LENGTH
±.005" (.127MM)
±.075" (1.905mm)
±.100" (2.54mm)
±.125" (3.175mm)
±.150" (3.810mm)
±.200" (5.08mm)
±.250" (6.35mm)
Pitch Margin UL
Style #
20890
20890
20890
20566
20566
UL Style # Notes
   20890 = .008" Min spacing between conductors, Voltage rating = 90 Volts
   20566 = .010" Min spacing between conductors, Voltage rating = 90 Volts

Parlex Standard ZIF Style Cables Part Numbering Configurations
and General Specifications
Standard Part Numbering Configuration
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Bulk roll with no exposed conductors and no stiffeners with stripe marked over first conductorKS
KK Bulk roll with no exposed conductors and no stiffeners
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Tolerances
Marking - See Note
Notes:
Marking - Minimum marking to be " PARLEX and Date Code". On cables where
spacing does not allow parts will not be marked.
Standard ZIF Cable - Reverse side exposure
Exposed Conductor
Cable Length
Stiffener
Cable Width Span
Pitch
Conductor Width
Margin
Mating Thickness
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Marking - See Note
SHEET   1   OF   4
SHEET   2   OF   4
SHEET   3   OF   4
SHEET   4   OF   4
Cable end orientations
( For cables with less than 10
Conductors use only 1 number
Ex. 100R8-1252B - )
±.030" (.76MM)
±.050" (1.27MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±.005" (.127MM)
±1% OF LENGTH
±.005" (.127MM)
±.075" (1.905mm)
±.100" (2.54mm)
±.125" (3.175mm)
±.150" (3.810mm)
±.200" (5.08mm)
±.250" (6.35mm)
Pitch Margin UL
Style #
20890
20890
20890
20566
20566
UL Style # Notes
   20890 = .008" Min spacing between conductors, Voltage rating = 90 Volts
   20566 = .010" Min spacing between conductors, Voltage rating = 90 Volts